

L.A. Case 10/12

Order No. 31 Dated 19/1/19

O.P files hazira through lawyer.

Petitioner is absent without steps on call.

Petitioner is directed to show cause on 25/4/19 as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

(D&C by me)

Addl. District Judge
Second Court, Krishnanagar.

L.A. Case

Order No. Dated

O.P files hazira through lawyer.

Petitioner is absent without steps on repeated call. Its now
1:30pm.

Petitioner is directed to show cause on.....as
to why the case shall
not be dismissed.

(D&C by me)
Judge

Krishnanagar.

ADDL. District
Second Court,

L.A. Case

Order No. Dated

O.P files hazira through lawyer.

Petitioner files hazira with fresh vokalatnama along with
description of land. Copy

served.

The case is taken up for hearing. Heard both sides at length.

Fix.....for order.

.

(D&C by me)
Judge

Krishnanagar.

ADDL. District
Second Court,

L.A. Case

Order No. Dated

O.P files hazira through lawyer.

Petitioner files verified show cause petition. Cause shown is sufficient and accepted.

Fix.....for hearing the L.A case.

.

(D&C by me)
Judge

Krishnanagar.

ADDL. District
Second Court,

L.A. Case

Order No. Dated

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

O.P appear today by a fresh vokalotnama and also files written objection. Copy served.

Let the written objection be kept with the record.

Fix.....for hearing the L.A case.

.

(D&C by me)
Judge

Krishnanagar.

ADDL. District
Second Court,