

L.A - 10/12

Order No 35 Dated 04.3.20

Today is fixed for hearing of the L.A.case.

O.P.files hazira through lawyer.

Petitioner files a petition and praying for time for hearing.

Heard,the prayer is allowed.

It appears from the record No W.O. filed by the O.P.

Fix 9.7.20 for ex-party hearing of the L.A.case

(D&C by me)

Addl. District Judge
Second Court, Krishnanagar.