

L.A. Case No. -10/2012 (CIS Registration No. 10/12)

CNR No. WBND010062192012

JO code. WB00731

Order No. 47

Date: 14-12-22

Today is fixed for exparte evidence of P.W's.

Ld. G.P representing the O.P-the State is present by filing hazirah.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is also present and files a petition, prays time for evidence.

Heard. Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 16-02-2023 for exparte evidence of P.W's.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.

L.A. Case No. -11/2012 (CIS Registration No. 11/12)