

L.A. Case No. -10/2012 (CIS Registration No. 10/12)

CNR No. WBND010062192012

JO code. WB00731

Order No. 49

Date: 16-05-23

Today is fixed for exparte evidence of P.W's.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazirah.

Ld. G.P representing the O.P files a petition, prays time for evidence.

Let the petition be kept with the record.

On call none moves.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 07-08-2023 for exparte evidence of P.W's.

Sd/- S.K.Jha

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.